Player

Dennis Meixner
George Fenech
Jim McCoy
Woody Woodall
George Bacigalupi
Paul Walsh

Rich Fraher

Rich Palmer
Forrest Holleman-guest
Pat Stan-guest
Tad Bogdan
vacant

Dave Ocampo

Ted Wright

vacant

vacant

Bob Richter

Jack Major

Paul Nocero

Wil Uclusin

Bob Calhoun
Bruce Barichievich
Geoge Suter
vacant

Total Players/Prizes

Closest to Pin 8 - 1st
Closest to Pin 8 - 2nd
Closest to Pin 8 - 3rd

Closest to Pin 15 - 1st
Closest to Pin 15 - 2nd
Closest to Pin 15 - 3rd
Closest to Pin 15 - 3th

Expense Reserve

Group Front9 Back 9 Gross

46
51
61
46
53
45
51
54
53
55
59
0
53
66
0
0
45
48
53
45
40
65
52
0
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50
50
62
44
52
44
0
53
48
47
48
0
50
64
0
0
a7
52
49
47
a7
70
0
0

20 paid @$6 each

Wil Uclusin 9'-11"
Bob Calhoun 21’
Forrest Holleman 36'

Dave Ocampo 9'-6"
Pat Stan 20'-3"

Wil Uclusin 45' tie
George Fenech 45' tie

From

No Shows (no advance notice): none

Total

Note: HCP Group 1 = under 27 index, Group 2 = 27 up.

08/14/2021 12:33

96
101
123

90
105

89

51
107
101
102
107

103
130

92
100
102

92

87
135

52

SIR SF Golf
Sharp Park Results
August 10, 2021

Sharp HCP
Red 118
18
24
37
14
19
12
28
27
0
0
28
0
27
43
0
0
17
29
28
18
16
39
48
0

Net
78
i
86
76
86
i
51
80

101

102
79

76
87

75
71
74
74
71
96

Sharp Park

HCP
Group
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Award Amount

3rd

3rd
1st
2nd
2nd
1st

$120.00

$5.00

$125.00

Comments

9 holes

$5.00

$5.00
$15.00
$10.00
$10.00
$15.00

9 holes

$15.00
$10.00
$5.00

$15.00
$10.00
$5.00
$5.00

$0.00

$125.00



