SIR SF Golf Sharp Park Results August 10, 2021

					Sharp HCP		НСР			
Player	Group	Front 9	Back 9	Gross	Red 118	Net	Group	Award	Amount	Comments
Dennis Meixner	1	46	50	96	18	78	1			
George Fenech	1	51	50	101	24	77	1			
Jim McCoy	1	61	62	123	37	86	2			
Woody Woodall	1	46	44	90	14	76	1			
George Bacigalupi	2	53	52	105	19	86	1			
Paul Walsh	2	45	44	89	12	77	1			
Rich Fraher	2	51	0	51	28	51	9			9 holes
Rich Palmer	2	54	53	107	27	80	2			
Forrest Holleman-guest	3	53	48	101	0	101	0			
Pat Stan-guest	3	55	47	102	0	102	0			
Tad Bogdan	3	59	48	107	28	79	2			
vacant	3	0	0	0	0	0	0			
Dave Ocampo	4	53	50	103	27	76	2	3rd	\$5.00	
Ted Wright	4	66	64	130	43	87	2			
vacant	4	0	0	0	0	0	0			
vacant	4	0	0	0	0	0	0			
Bob Richter	5	45	47	92	17	75	1	3rd	\$5.00	
Jack Major	5	48	52	100	29	71	2	1st	\$15.00	
Paul Nocero	5	53	49	102	28	74	2	2nd	\$10.00	
Wil Uclusin	5	45	47	92	18	74	1	2nd	\$10.00	
Bob Calhoun	6	40	47	87	16	71	1	1st	\$15.00	
Bruce Barichievich	6	65	70	135	39	96	2			
Geoge Suter	6	52	0	52	48	4	9			9 holes
vacant	6	0	0	0	0	0	0			
Total Diamera/Deiman										
Total Players/Prizes	20 paid @\$6 each							\$120.00		
Closest to Pin 8 - 1st	Wil Uclusin 9'-11"								\$15.00	
Closest to Pin 8 - 2nd	Bob Calhoun 21'								\$10.00	
Closest to Pin 8 - 3rd	Forrest Holleman 36'								\$5.00	
Closest to Pin 15 - 1st	Dave Ocampo 9'-6"								\$15.00	
Closest to Pin 15 - 2nd	Pat Stan 20'-3"								\$10.00	
Closest to Pin 15 - 3rd	Wil Uclusin 45' tie								\$5.00	
Closest to Pin 15 - 3th	George I	Fenech 45'	tie						\$5.00	
Expense Reserve	From							\$5.00	\$0.00	
No Shows (no advance notice): none										

Note: HCP Group 1 = under 27 index, Group 2 = 27 up.

\$125.00

\$125.00

Total